Festool Granat Sanding
Discs 150mm
Brand:Festool
Options
Code Description Price
C4644-40 40 (Box 50) $94.60
C4644-320 320 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-120 120 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-240 240 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-180 180 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-80 80 (Box 50) $83.50
C4644-150 150 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-60 60 (Box 50) $86.15
C4644-100 100 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-220 220 (Box 100) $137.05
C4644-400 400 (Box 100) $137.05
Description
Festool Granat Sanding Discs 150mm
Festool Rotex 150 Sanding Discs.
The 150 mm diameter StickFix Granat sanding discs are a premium abrasive composed of hardened Aluminium Oxide and